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256497 Abafo , Kali F 9 2015 X
205416 Adams , Mitchel M 9 2015 X
207627 Addington , Nathaniel M 10 2014 X
228275 Allen , Avi M 9 2015 X
215090 Allen , Kaitlyn F 9 2015 X
207628 Allen , Lauren F 8 - X
194125 Allen , Manny M 11 2013 X
257899 Allen , Sofia F 7 - X
132774 Amiott , Brennen M 12 2012 X
221349 Andrew , Megan F 8 - X
138376 Arnold , Jessica F 12 2012 X
227613 Arnsperger , Cameron M 10 2014 X
207631 Back , Christian M 10 2014 X
132795 Back , Hayley F 10 2014 X
148186 Baker , Aaron M 12 2012 X
251757 Baker , Aaron M 12 2012 X
235505 Baker , Abigail F 8 - C
132796 Baker , Allison F 10 2014 X
220608 Baker , Ashlee F 8 - X
106296 Baker , Tatiana F 12 2012 X
174839 Baldrick , Alex M 10 2014 X
179642 Ballinger , Jared M 12 2012 X
227148 Ballinger , Payton F 10 2014 X
207636 Barbour , Airik M 10 2014 X
106290 Barnett , Aaron M 11 2013 X
237667 Barnett , Ben  M 11 2013 X
161955 Bartel , Kailee F 12 2012 C
132768 Barth , Conner M 12 2012 X
207638 Beach , Kaitlyn F 10 2014 X
247851 Bell , Garren M 11 2013 X
148187 Berling , Jerry M 12 2012 X
105332 Berning , Morgan F 12 2011 X
138319 Bishop , Allie F 12 2012 X
148188 Bishop , Austin M 12 2012 X
207640 Bishop , Joshua M 10 2014 X
234288 Black , Casey F 10 2014 C
194873 Black , Owen M 8 - X
205430 Bosse , Abigail F 8 - X
179643 Bosse , Jason  M 11 2013 X
179644 Bowers , Ryan M 11 2013 X
208497 Bowling , Dean M 9 2015 X
237686 Bowling , Lydia F 7 - X
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251027 Brewer , Aries M 10 2014 X
205435 Brierly , Logan F 8 - X/C
207642 Brinkman , Haley F 10 2014 C
132793 Brown , Kirsten F 11 2013 X
205427 Brown , Robert M 11 2013 X
106298 Buckner , Abigail F 12 2012 X
237682 Buemi , Kelsie F 7 - X
194885 Burns , Trey M 11 2013 X
230454 Campbell , Caroline F 12 2012 X
221021 Chaimiti , Brandon M 10 2014 X
251026 Chauvin , Terry  M 10 2014 X
132797 Cheeseman , Courtney F 10 2014 X
237460 Clem , Jake M 9 2015 X
132782 Clephane , Anna F 10 2014 X
132771 Clephane , Josh M 12 2012 X
207644 Cline , JR M 10 2014 X
132798 Coffee , Brooke F 10 2014 X
224398 Coleman , Clay M 9 2015 X
237688 Coleman , Laney F 7 - X
138394 Colliers , M Kenzi F 10 2014 X
194883 Connell , Amanda F 11 2013 X
207645 Cook , Chloe F 10 2014 X
158905 Craycraft , Ashton M 9 2015 X
251028 Cummins , Dylan M 10 2014 X
179646 Cunningham , Jack M 11 2013 X
133517 Dant , Tori F 12 2012 X
179489 Davis , Kimberly F 11 2013 X
179647 Dixon , Andrew M 11 2013 X
174819 Dobbs , Julia F 10 2014 X
138338 Dornbach , Matt M 12 2012 X
207648 Dornbach , Sam M 10 2014 X
207650 Downs , Dallas M 9 2015 X
138374 Duffy , Markie F 12 2012 X
194126 Duimlao , Vinnie M 11 2013 X
207652 Durstock , Jacob M 10 2014 X
237678 Early , Brooke F 7 - X
179648 Ellenberger , Josh M 12 2012 X
178026 Elliott , Zoe F 9 2015 X
249875 Engelmon , Mirell M 11 2013 X
256495 Epperson , Alexis F 7 - X
256498 Eten , Makenna F 8 - X
207653 Eubank , Cayden F 10 2014 C
256499 Fails , Allie F 7 - X
133536 Farrell , Sarah F 12 2012 X
226597 Feiler , Madeline F 10 2014 X
150289 Fields , Madison F 11 2010 X
207654 Fike , Peyton F 10 2014 C
148189 Fitzgerald , Danny M 12 2012 X
161956 Flesch , Jessica F 12 2012 X
132783 Flynn , Alexis F 12 2012 X
163156 Flynn , Jason M 11 2013 X
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228294 Flynn , Patrick M 9 2015 X
237452 Ford , Ryan M 9 2015 X
138392 Fox , Lindsey F 10 2014 X
138391 Fox , Rachael F 10 2014 X
150297 Franxman , Kelly F 10 2014 X
257894 Franxman , Molly F 9 2015 X
208499 Franzen , Jacob M 8 - X
237641 Frazier , Hanna F 9 2015 X
237664 Frierson , Carlos M 9 2015 X
148190 Fritz , Alex M 12 2012 X
207656 Fuller , Nate M 10 2014 X
205419 Fulmer , Logan M 10 2014 X
194890 Giffin , Brooke F 8 - X
237637 Gilligan , Anastasia F 9 2015 X
207657 Girdler , Eathyn M 10 2014 X
151857 Glynn , Declan M 10 2014 X
247846 Glynn , Meghan F 8 - X
106300 Grantham , Isabelle F 11 2012 X
207660 Grantham , Richard Levi M 8 - X
237672 Gregory , Sophee F 9 2015 X
205420 Grindstaff , Justin  M 9 2015 X
207664 Gross , Jack M 10 2014 X
229295 Gross , Jesse M 12 2012 X
165377 Grubb , Tyler M 11 2013 X
237684 Gundrum , Grace F 7 - X
237453 Gundrum , Jake M 9 2015 X
148191 Hale , Skyler M 12 2012 X
242737 Halilovic , Berina F 9 2015 X
138386 Hammons , Sarah F 11 2013 X
138320 Hancock , Sydney F 12 2012 X
207667 Harden , Morgan F 10 2014 C
251032 Harris , Alyssa  F 11 2013 X
207669 Harris , Teryn F 10 2014 C
220961 Hartley , Steven M 8 - X
208502 Hartman , Isaac M 8 - X
161957 Hartman , Maddison F 11 2013 C
237454 Harvard , Chase M 9 2015 X
207670 Hasler , Jaggur M 8 - X
205436 Hatfeld , Tara F 11 2013 X
150990 Hegerty , Erik M 12 2012 X
148192 Heidenrich , Griffin M 12 2012 X
207673 Herrema , Jackson M 8 - X
237676 Hess , Anna F 8 - X
151858 Hess , David M 10 2014 X
148193 Hicks , Trey M 12 2012 X
227800 Hilbert , Cameron M 9 2015 X
257898 Hilbert , Jenna  F 9 2015 X
133525 Hillman , Abby F 12 2012 X
213789 Hines , Ethan M 10 2014 X
207728 Hoffman , Calib M 10 2014 X
105374 Holtman , Noah M 11 2013 X
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180514 Holub , Tyler M 12 2012 X
179492 Houston , Torie F 8 - X
237633 Howell , Ariel  F 10 2014 X
174833 Hughes , Garrett M 11 2013 X
235880 Hunter , Blake M 9 2015 X
207732 Hunter , Noah M 10 2014 X
205768 Huth , Josh M 10 2014 X
174815 Irwin , Abbi F 11 2013 X
218395 Jenkins , Duncan M 11 2013 X
194128 Johnson , Brady M 11 2013 X
132776 Johnson , Jacob M 11 2013 X
179651 Johnson , Shawn M 11 2013 X
150295 Johnstone , Halley F 11 2012 X
221347 Jolley , Tim M 11 2013 X
207733 Jump , Shelby F 10 2014 X
257749 Justice , Nathaniel M 10 2013 X
251033 Kaiser , Paige F 11 2013 X
257897 Kallmeyer , Gabby F 9 2015 X
105336 Kallmeyer , Holly F 12 2012 X
132785 Katinic , Blaire F 11 2013 X
230699 Katinic , Brandi F 9 2015 X
133522 Katinic , Brooke F 12 2012 X
207734 Kees , Jaxson M 10 2014 X
227768 Kelly , Connor  M 9 2015 X
228292 Kelly , Merrin F 8 - X
237457 Kelsay , Jared M 9 2015 X
213796 Kennedy , Treon M 12 2012 X
207735 Kent , Tyler M 12 2012 X
165351 Kleier , Korey M 9 2014 X
233621 Knipp , Sadie F 9 2015 C
242735 Koch , Tyler M 9 2015 X
232063 Korte , Brandon M 10 2014 X
228373 Kratz , Sydney F 10 2014 X
163161 Krauth , James M 11 2013 X
233613 Lawless , Savannah F 9 2015 C
194124 Lawson , Logan M 12 2012 X
221473 Ledet , Geralyn F 12 2012 X
257900 Lee , Vaughtia F 7 - X
237456 Leisure , Jackson M 9 2015 X
174816 Little , Alyssa F 11 2013 X
148865 Loftis , Hannah F 10 2014 X
247853 Logan , Peter  M 11 2013 X
148194 London , Roberto M 12 2012 X
129404 Lucas , Ben M 12 2012 X
205426 Lucas , Noah M 12 2012 X
179652 Lucas , Robby M 11 2013 X
257748 Lutes , Seth M 8 - X
194886 Maines , Eric M 10 2014 X
237668 Makovore , Nathanial M 9 2015 X
223101 Mann , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
221313 Mann , Zachary M 12 2012 X
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208517 Mardis , Sabrina F 10 2014 X
132775 Marshall , Keegan M 12 2012 X
207737 Martin , Gunner M 11 2013 X
132786 Martin , Jessica F 12 2012 X
237458 Mays , Trenton M 9 2015 X
133529 Meese , Samantha F 12 2012 X
194891 Meister , Caroline F 8 - X
224397 Meister , Michael M 9 2015 X
132729 Meranda , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
148875 Meyer , Kylie F 10 2014 X
133530 Miles , Jenna F 12 2012 X
207741 Miller , Elizabeth F 10 2014 C
234233 Mills , Mackenzie F 9 2015 X
237455 Monohan , Sean M 9 2015 X
129431 Moore , Lauren F 11 2013 X
129405 Moore , Patrick M 12 2012 X
205523 Moran , Jake M 11 2013 X
174834 Morgan , Alex M 11 2013 X
105378 Morgan , Devin M 12 2012 X
234289 Moser , Abby F 10 2014 C
237645 Mossman , Keaton F 8 - X
246566 Muck , Ryan M 10 2014 X
207746 Murphy , Jacob M 10 2014 X
148195 Murphy , Matt M 12 2012 X
194887 Murphy , Sean M 10 2014 X
161966 Napier , Kirsten F 12 2012 C
138384 Nicholas , Stuart M 11 2013 X
174824 Niederegger , Brooke F 10 2014 X
207753 Nienaber , Colin M 10 2014 X
120383 Nienaber , Rebecca F 12 2012 X
257895 Nienaber , Shea F 9 2015 X
148867 Ninos , Madison F 10 2014 X
174821 Noble , Ashley F 10 2014 X
148196 Nolan , Damon M 12 2012 X
214684 Nolte , Riley M 8 - X
255936 Norris , Jacob M 10 2014 X
205423 Ohmer , Chad M 9 2015 X
129410 Ohmer , Jake M 11 2013 X
207765 Olano , Taylor F 12 2012 X
148864 Ortwein , Megan F 10 2014 X
207771 Orzali , Josiah M 10 2014 X
163263 Paff , Gage M 10 2014 X
227147 Paris , Jaden M 10 2014 X
208504 Park , Logan M 8 - X
148197 Parker , Austin M 12 2012 X
194888 Parsons , Colin M 10 2014 X
237461 Patrick , David M 9 2015 X
194129 Paul , Zac M 11 2013 X
207795 Peace , Arissa F 11 2013 X
228274 Pernell , Logan M 11 2013 X
207796 Perrin , Nelson M 10 2014 X
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210164 Perry , Lindsey F 11 2013 C
132778 Pierce , Austin M 11 2013 X
133543 Pike , Ashtyn F 10 2014 C
179654 Pleasant , Deondre M 12 2012 X
221362 Pleasant , Tatianna F 10 2014 X
209438 Poe , Michael M 12 2012 X
237675 Poe , Presley F 8 - X
208779 Pouncy , Jaycob M 10 2014 X
133544 Pracht , Gwyneth F 10 2014 C
133541 Prager , Annie F 11 2013 X
179655 Price , Auston M 11 2013 X
178028 Profitt , Emma F 9 2015 X
174835 Pusateri , Jake M 11 2013 X
216106 Puthoff , Andrew M 8 - X
251030 Pye , Brendan  M 9 2015 X
251029 Pye , Brendan  M 9 2015 X
106308 Radenhausen , Lauren F 12 2012 X
193636 Raymer , Lauryn F 11 2013 X
229772 Redden , Richelle F 8 - X
180524 Rice , Asiah F 11 2013 C
148198 Rice , Ron M 12 2012 X
133532 Rice , Serena F 12 2012 C
148871 Rice , Sydney F 11 2013 X
178819 Rider , Brandon M 11 2013 X
207801 Ridpath , Peyton F 10 2014 C
133533 Riegsecker , Alyssa F 12 2012 X
221397 Ringinger , Jewel F 8 - C
217285 Ritter , Brianne F 10 2014 X
207802 Robbins , Holden M 10 2014 X
105381 Robinson , Isaac M 11 2013 X
105382 Robinson , Nathan M 12 2012 X
179656 Roland , Cody M 11 2013 X
207805 Rosenhagen , Seth M 9 2015 X
148199 Rummel , Jared M 12 2012 X
163197 Rummel , Lauren F 10 2014 C
194875 Rummel , Preston M 10 2014 X
194893 Russell , Layla F 8 - X
237673 Rust , Ali F 9 2015 X
161967 Sand , Sierra F 12 2012 C
207807 Schawe , Collin M 8 - X
148200 Schleyer , Devin M 12 2012 X
256622 Schneider , Evan  M 11 2013 X
207809 Schultz , Josi F 10 2014 X
132789 Scribner , Atavia F 12 2012 X
129406 Seay , CJ M 12 2012 X
207810 Seay , Corey M 8 - X
207812 Sebree , Nichlas M 11 2013 X
237639 Secrist , Summer F 9 2015 X
207815 Seeney , Gerald M 10 2014 X
251031 Seibert , Layne M 9 2015 X
205434 Seligman , Megan F 8 - X
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233624 Shaw , Kaitlyn F 9 2015 C
174822 Shea , Carley F 10 2014 X
207816 Sherrard , Rachael F 10 2014 X
229288 Shi , Cameron M 12 2013 X
148201 Shultz , Cody M 12 2012 X
221350 Simons , Destini F 10 2014 X
221389 Sipple , Mark M 10 2014 X
257893 Sloan , Jennifer F 9 2015 X
237680 Smith , Alyssa F 7 - X
132779 Snell , Collen M 11 2013 X
223883 Sosa , Zion F 11 2013 X
193635 Spurlock , Maggie F 11 2013 X
161969 Stadtlander , Winter F 12 2012 C
105387 Stallkamp , Noah M 11 2013 X
221290 Stanley , Chloe F 10 2014 X
114681 Stapleton , Alexis F 10 2014 X
174836 Starnes , Jay M 11 2013 X
220932 Steffen , Conner M 12 2012 X
163166 Stevens , Austin M 12 2012 X
174817 Stevers , Brianna F 11 2013 X
150296 Stevers , Nina F 11 2011 X
175103 Steward , Ashlyn F 9 2015 X
154084 Stewart , Joe M 10 2014 X
207817 Stith , Caitlyn F 8 - X
129407 Stoeckel , Chris M 12 2012 X
234232 Stone , Madison F 9 2015 C
207818 Sturgeon-Patrick , Michaela F 11 2013 X
174837 Sullivan , Ryan M 11 2013 X
132791 Sweeney , Morgan F 12 2012 X
251756 Talley , Brian M 9 2015 X
138321 Tapp , Jessica F 12 2012 X
138325 Tapp , Jordan F 10 2014 X
178023 Tejada , Adrienne F 11 2013 X
179491 Thomas , Tapanga F 11 2013 X
228246 Thompson , Jacob M 9 2015 X
133546 Thornsburg , Brooke F 10 2014 X
174840 Thurza , Alex M 10 2014 X
179660 Tomlin , Austin M 11 2013 X
237462 Tracy , Brandon M 9 2015 X
129409 Trame , Andrew M 12 2012 X
105388 Trenkamp , Jonathan M 11 2013 X
148863 Trenkamp , Natalie F 10 2014 X
256496 Trevor , Buescher M 11 2013 X
179661 Tucker , Gage M 11 2013 X
207825 Valenti , Courtney F 10 2014 X
257896 Vaught , Sydney F 9 2015 X
179662 Velasquez , Jordan M 12 2012 X
161971 Vice , Miranda F 12 2012 C
207829 Voet , Isaiah M 10 2014 X
230831 Wagner , Brailyn F 11 2013 X
163222 Wagner , Morgan F 11 2012 X
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148874 Wahlbrink , Lauren F 10 2014 X
106311 Walters , Hannah F 12 2012 X
221744 Wear , Kylie F 10 2014 X
174830 Wessel , Kaitlin F 12 2012 X
229687 Wesselman , Georgia F 8 - X
138396 West , Katelyn F 10 2014 X
163240 Wetheral , Justin M 12 2012 X
178024 Whitney , Marissa F 11 2013 X
237459 Wihebrink , Caelan M 9 2015 X
237635 Wilber , Cassandra F 9 2015 X
106312 Williams , Brooke F 11 2012 X
256623 Wilson , Andrew M 8 - X
133547 Wilson , Cat F 10 2014 X
207833 Wind , Robert M 10 2014 X
207834 Winkle , Nathan M 10 2014 X
237463 Wise , Charlie M 10 2015 X
105389 Wolf , Ryan M 11 2013 X
207835 Wolsing , Alex M 8 - X
207836 Yeary , Seth M 10 2014 X
228278 Ziegler , Will M 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Combs, Austin 
Dodson, Charles  
Erion, Devon 
Mardis, Steven 
Murphy, Jacob 
Murphy, Matt 
Schlensker, Anthony 
Scott, Collin 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Abafo, Kinohi 
Alsip, Erin 
Arnold, Jessica 
Baker, Allison 
Erion, Emily 
Mardis, Sabrina 
Moran, Gabby 
Oldiges, Lauren 
Sosa, Zion 
Stewart, Haley 
Teague, Breanna 
Wahlbrink, Emma 
Wells, Angelina 
White, Ashley 

Varsity
Baseball

Fitzgerald, Danny 
Fulmer, Logan 
Grindstaff, Justin  
Hughes, Garrett 
Johnson, Brady 
Jolley, Tim 
Kelly, Connor  

X Mann, Zachary 
Moore, Patrick 
Moran, Jake 
Morgan, Alex 
Norris, Jacob 
Ohmer, Chad 
Ohmer, Jake 
Pernell, Logan 
Pierce, Austin 
Poe, Michael 
Pusateri, Jake 
Seay, CJ 
Starnes, Jay 
Thompson, Jacob 
Trame, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Manny 
Dixon, Andrew 
Duimlao, Vinnie 
Engelmon, Mirell 

Fulmer, Logan 
Jolley, Tim 

X Lawson, Logan 
X Mann, Zachary 

Meister, Michael 
Norris, Jacob 
Ohmer, Chad 
Ohmer, Jake 
Paul, Zac 
Perrin, Nelson 
Pleasant, Deondre 
Pouncy, Jaycob 
Pusateri, Jake 
Seay, CJ 
Sipple, Mark 
Starnes, Jay 
Trame, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Kirsten 
X Cheeseman, Courtney 

Clephane, Anna 
Dant, Tori 
Davis, Kimberly 
Franxman, Kelly 
Kallmeyer, Holly 
Katinic, Brandi 
Profitt, Emma 
Raymer, Lauryn 
Secrist, Summer 

X Shea, Carley 
Stanley, Chloe 
Stapleton, Alexis 

X Stevers, Nina 
Wagner, Morgan 

X Wear, Kylie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Black, Owen 
Connell, Amanda 

X Dedden, Tyler 
Flynn, Jason 
Hartley, Steven 
Krauth, James 
Nienaber, Rebecca 
Rummel, Preston 
Schneider, Evan  
Steffen, Conner 
Stevens, Austin 

X Valler, Justin 
Wilson, Andrew 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Connell, Amanda 
X Cornelius, Isabell 

Nienaber, Rebecca 
X Ross, Stephanie 
X Rummel, Lauren 
X Verax, Jordan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Abigail 
Bartel, Kailee 

X Beeson, Megan 
Black, Casey 
Brierly, Logan 
Brinkman, Haley 

X Detetta, Alyssa 
Eubank, Cayden 
Fike, Peyton 

X Fryman, Jessica 
Harden, Morgan 
Harris, Teryn 
Hartman, Maddison 

X Huth, Lexi 
Knipp, Sadie 
Lawless, Savannah 

X McDaniel, Morgan 
Miller, Elizabeth 
Moser, Abby 
Napier, Kirsten 
Perry, Lindsey 
Pike, Ashtyn 
Pracht, Gwyneth 
Rice, Asiah 
Rice, Serena 
Ridpath, Peyton 
Ringinger, Jewel 
Rummel, Lauren 
Sand, Sierra 
Shaw, Kaitlyn 
Stadtlander, Winter 
Stone, Madison 
Vice, Miranda 

Varsity
Football

X Back, Hayley 
Baker, Aaron 
Baker, Aaron 
Barbour, Airik 
Berling, Jerry 
Bishop, Austin 
Bishop, Joshua 
Bosse, Jason  
Bowers, Ryan 
Brown, Robert 
Clem, Jake 

X Cunningham, Jack 
Dornbach, Sam 
Durstock, Jacob 

X Ellenberger, Josh 
Engelmon, Mirell 
Fitzgerald, Danny 
Grindstaff, Justin  
Gundrum, Jake 
Hale, Skyler 
Harvard, Chase 

X Heidenrich, Griffin 
Hicks, Trey 

X Hoffman, Calib 
Hunter, Blake 
Johnson, Shawn 
Kelsay, Jared 

X Kennedy, Treon 
Koch, Tyler 
Lawson, Logan 
London, Roberto 

X Lucas, Noah 
Lucas, Robby 

X Lunsford, DaShon 
Mays, Trenton 
Monohan, Sean 
Muck, Ryan 
Murphy, Jacob 
Murphy, Matt 
Nolan, Damon 
Orzali, Josiah 
Paff, Gage 
Parker, Austin 

X Patrick, David 
Perrin, Nelson 
Pleasant, Deondre 
Price, Auston 
Rice, Ron 
Roland, Cody 
Rummel, Jared 
Seay, CJ 

X Sebree, Nichlas 
Shultz, Cody 
Starnes, Jay 
Talley, Brian 
Thurza, Alex 
Tomlin, Austin 
Tracy, Brandon 
Tucker, Gage 
Velasquez, Jordan 
Wihebrink, Caelan 
Wise, Charlie 
Yeary, Seth 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baker, Allison 
Cheeseman, Courtney 
Dobbs, Julia 
Irwin, Abbi 
Kallmeyer, Holly 
Kelly, Merrin 
Little, Alyssa 
Mann, Mackenzie 
Moore, Lauren 
Noble, Ashley 
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Shea, Carley 
Stevers, Brianna 
Stevers, Nina 
Trenkamp, Natalie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Fritz, Alex 
Kent, Tyler 
Nienaber, Colin 
Poe, Michael 
Stewart, Joe 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Meranda, Mackenzie 
Miles, Jenna 
Steward, Ashlyn 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Manny 
X Barnett, Aaron 

Barnett, Ben  
Bell, Garren 
Burns, Trey 
Dornbach, Matt 
Ellenberger, Josh 

X Glynn, Declan 
Hegerty, Erik 
Hess, David 
Holtman, Noah 

X Jenkins, Duncan 
Johnson, Jacob 

X Lawson, Logan 
Logan, Peter  
Marshall, Keegan 
Morgan, Devin 
Rider, Brandon 
Robinson, Isaac 
Robinson, Nathan 
Rosenhagen, Seth 
Seay, CJ 
Stallkamp, Noah 
Trenkamp, Jonathan 
Wolf, Ryan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Baker, Tatiana 
Buckner, Abigail 
Clephane, Anna 

X Glynn, Meghan 
Grantham, Isabelle 
Gregory, Sophee 
Johnstone, Halley 

X Merrifield, Beth 

Meyer, Kylie 
Niederegger, Brooke 
Ninos, Madison 
Olano, Taylor 
Ortwein, Megan 

X Pangallo, Courtney 
Profitt, Emma 
Radenhausen, Lauren 
Rice, Sydney 
Sherrard, Rachael 
Steward, Ashlyn 
Tejada, Adrienne 
Wahlbrink, Lauren 
Walters, Hannah 
Whitney, Marissa 
Williams, Brooke 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Burns, Trey 
Grubb, Tyler 
Huth, Josh 
Kleier, Korey 
Maines, Eric 
Marshall, Keegan 

X Murphy, Sean 
Nicholas, Stuart 
Parsons, Colin 
Robbins, Holden 
Trevor, Buescher 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abafo, Kali 
Andrew, Megan 
Arnold, Jessica 
Colliers, M Kenzi 
Duffy, Markie 
Epperson, Alexis 
Eten, Makenna 
Fox, Lindsey 
Giffin, Brooke 
Ledet, Geralyn 
Loftis, Hannah 
Meister, Caroline 

X Nienaber, Rebecca 
Russell, Layla 
West, Katelyn 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dornbach, Matt 
Glynn, Declan 
Hegerty, Erik 
Nicholas, Stuart 
Shi, Cameron 
Trenkamp, Jonathan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baker, Tatiana 
Bishop, Allie 
Campbell, Caroline 
Flesch, Jessica 
Flynn, Alexis 
Hancock, Sydney 
Hillman, Abby 
Miles, Jenna 
Tapp, Jessica 
Tapp, Jordan 
Wessel, Kaitlin 
Wesselman, Georgia 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barth, Conner 
Bowers, Ryan 
Brown, Robert 
Duimlao, Vinnie 
Gross, Jesse 
Korte, Brandon 
Rice, Ron 
Schleyer, Devin 
Snell, Collen 
Stoeckel, Chris 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Clephane, Anna 
Farrell, Sarah 
Feiler, Madeline 
Flynn, Alexis 
Hatfeld, Tara 
Kallmeyer, Holly 
Katinic, Brooke 
Loftis, Hannah 
Martin, Jessica 
Meese, Samantha 
Meyer, Kylie 
Niederegger, Brooke 
Prager, Annie 
Radenhausen, Lauren 
Riegsecker, Alyssa 
Thornsburg, Brooke 
Wagner, Brailyn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Beach, Kaitlyn 
Berning, Morgan 
Bishop, Allie 
Bosse, Abigail 
Cook, Chloe 
Davis, Kimberly 
Farrell, Sarah 
Fields, Madison 
Fox, Lindsey 

Franxman, Kelly 
Frazier, Hanna 
Gilligan, Anastasia 
Houston, Torie 
Howell, Ariel  
Kallmeyer, Holly 
Mills, Mackenzie 
Mossman, Keaton 
Schultz, Josi 
Secrist, Summer 
Tapp, Jessica 
Tapp, Jordan 
Thomas, Tapanga 
Thornsburg, Brooke 
Valenti, Courtney 
Wilber, Cassandra 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Bell, Noah 
Cunningham, Jack 
Ellenberger, Josh 
Justice, Nathaniel 
Kelsay, Jared 
Lucas, Noah 
Lutes, Seth 
Pye, Brendan  
Roland, Cody 

X Ruckel, David 
X Rummel, Jared 

Seeney, Gerald 
Seibert, Layne 
Shultz, Cody 
Wetheral, Justin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Amiott, Brennen 
Ballinger, Jared 
Barth, Conner 
Brewer, Aries 
Chauvin, Terry  
Clephane, Josh 
Cummins, Dylan 
Ellenberger, Josh 
Glynn, Declan 
Holub, Tyler 
Lucas, Ben 
Pye, Brendan  
Seibert, Layne 
Snell, Collen 
Stoeckel, Chris 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Back, Hayley 
Ballinger, Payton 
Brierly, Logan 
Clephane, Anna 
Flynn, Alexis 
Hancock, Sydney 
Harris, Alyssa  
Kaiser, Paige 
Katinic, Blaire 
Mardis, Sabrina 
Martin, Jessica 
Peace, Arissa 
Radenhausen, Lauren 
Riegsecker, Alyssa 
Ritter, Brianne 
Scribner, Atavia 
Sosa, Zion 
Sweeney, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baldrick, Alex 
Fulmer, Logan 
Hughes, Garrett 
Johnson, Brady 
Moore, Patrick 
Morgan, Alex 
Pernell, Logan 
Pierce, Austin 
Pleasant, Deondre 
Poe, Michael 
Starnes, Jay 
Sullivan, Ryan 
Thurza, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Manny 
Dixon, Andrew 
Duimlao, Vinnie 
Engelmon, Mirell 
Fulmer, Logan 
Jolley, Tim 
Lawson, Logan 
Mann, Zachary 
Meister, Michael 
Norris, Jacob 
Ohmer, Chad 
Paul, Zac 
Perrin, Nelson 
Pouncy, Jaycob 
Pusateri, Jake 
Sipple, Mark 
Starnes, Jay 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Kirsten 
Cheeseman, Courtney 
Davis, Kimberly 
Franxman, Kelly 
Katinic, Brandi 
Noble, Ashley 
Pleasant, Tatianna 
Profitt, Emma 
Raymer, Lauryn 
Secrist, Summer 
Shea, Carley 
Simons, Destini 
Spurlock, Maggie 
Stanley, Chloe 
Stevers, Nina 
Wagner, Morgan 
Wear, Kylie 

Junior Varsity
Football

Addington, Nathaniel 
Back, Christian 
Baker, Aaron 
Baker, Aaron 
Barbour, Airik 
Bishop, Austin 
Bishop, Joshua 
Bosse, Jason  
Bowers, Ryan 
Brown, Robert 
Clem, Jake 
Cline, JR 
Cunningham, Jack 
Dornbach, Sam 
Durstock, Jacob 
Ellenberger, Josh 
Engelmon, Mirell 
Fuller, Nate 
Girdler, Eathyn 
Grindstaff, Justin  
Gross, Jack 
Gundrum, Jake 
Harvard, Chase 
Heidenrich, Griffin 
Hines, Ethan 
Hoffman, Calib 
Hunter, Blake 
Hunter, Noah 
Johnson, Shawn 
Kees, Jaxson 
Kelsay, Jared 
Kennedy, Treon 
Koch, Tyler 
Lawson, Logan 
Lucas, Noah 
Lucas, Robby 
Martin, Gunner 
Mays, Trenton 
Monohan, Sean 
Muck, Ryan 

Murphy, Jacob 
Murphy, Matt 
Nolan, Damon 
Orzali, Josiah 
Paff, Gage 
Parker, Austin 
Parsons, Colin 
Patrick, David 
Perrin, Nelson 
Pouncy, Jaycob 
Price, Auston 
Roland, Cody 
Rummel, Jared 
Sebree, Nichlas 
Seeney, Gerald 
Shultz, Cody 
Starnes, Jay 
Talley, Brian 
Thurza, Alex 
Tomlin, Austin 
Tracy, Brandon 
Velasquez, Jordan 
Voet, Isaiah 
Wihebrink, Caelan 
Wind, Robert 
Winkle, Nathan 
Wise, Charlie 
Yeary, Seth 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Andrew, Megan 
Baker, Allison 
Cheeseman, Courtney 
Coffee, Brooke 
Dobbs, Julia 
Hammons, Sarah 
Irwin, Abbi 
Kallmeyer, Holly 
Kelly, Merrin 
Kratz, Sydney 
Little, Alyssa 
Mann, Mackenzie 
Moore, Lauren 
Noble, Ashley 
Pleasant, Tatianna 
Seligman, Megan 
Shea, Carley 
Simons, Destini 
Spurlock, Maggie 
Stevers, Nina 
Trenkamp, Natalie 
Wilson, Cat 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Manny 
Barnett, Aaron 
Barnett, Ben  
Bell, Garren 

Bowling, Dean 
Burns, Trey 
Dornbach, Matt 
Downs, Dallas 
Ellenberger, Josh 
Glynn, Declan 
Hess, David 
Holtman, Noah 
Jenkins, Duncan 
Johnson, Jacob 
Lawson, Logan 
Logan, Peter  
Marshall, Keegan 
Rider, Brandon 
Robinson, Isaac 
Robinson, Nathan 
Rosenhagen, Seth 
Stallkamp, Noah 
Trenkamp, Jonathan 
Wolf, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Kaitlyn 
Allen, Lauren 
Clephane, Anna 
Elliott, Zoe 
Glynn, Meghan 
Grantham, Isabelle 
Gregory, Sophee 
Halilovic, Berina 
Johnstone, Halley 
Jump, Shelby 
Kratz, Sydney 
Loftis, Hannah 
Meyer, Kylie 
Niederegger, Brooke 
Ninos, Madison 
Olano, Taylor 
Ortwein, Megan 
Peace, Arissa 
Profitt, Emma 
Rice, Sydney 
Sherrard, Rachael 
Steward, Ashlyn 
Stith, Caitlyn 
Sturgeon-Patrick, Michaela 
Trenkamp, Natalie 
Wahlbrink, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Huth, Josh 
Maines, Eric 
Murphy, Sean 
Robbins, Holden 
Trevor, Buescher 
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Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abafo, Kali 
Andrew, Megan 
Colliers, M Kenzi 
Epperson, Alexis 
Giffin, Brooke 
Loftis, Hannah 
Meister, Caroline 
Russell, Layla 
West, Katelyn 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Ballinger, Payton 
Clephane, Anna 
Farrell, Sarah 
Feiler, Madeline 
Harris, Teryn 
Hatfeld, Tara 
Loftis, Hannah 
Mardis, Sabrina 
Meese, Samantha 
Meyer, Kylie 
Niederegger, Brooke 
Prager, Annie 
Rummel, Lauren 
Thornsburg, Brooke 
Wagner, Brailyn 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Beach, Kaitlyn 
Cook, Chloe 
Davis, Kimberly 
Farrell, Sarah 
Fields, Madison 
Fox, Lindsey 
Fox, Rachael 
Houston, Torie 
Howell, Ariel  
Schultz, Josi 
Tapp, Jordan 
Thomas, Tapanga 
Thornsburg, Brooke 
Valenti, Courtney 

Freshman
Baseball

Adams, Mitchel 
Allen, Avi 
Arnsperger, Cameron 
Craycraft, Ashton 
Flynn, Patrick 
Grindstaff, Justin  
Hilbert, Cameron 
Kelly, Connor  
Nienaber, Colin 
Ohmer, Chad 

Paris, Jaden 
Sipple, Mark 
Thompson, Jacob 
Winkle, Nathan 
Ziegler, Will 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barbour, Airik 
Chaimiti, Brandon 
Coleman, Clay 
Fulmer, Logan 
Hess, David 
Meister, Michael 
Ohmer, Chad 
Orzali, Josiah 
Perrin, Nelson 
Pouncy, Jaycob 
Sipple, Mark 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Sofia 
Cheeseman, Courtney 
Franxman, Kelly 
Franxman, Molly 
Halilovic, Berina 
Hilbert, Jenna  
Kallmeyer, Gabby 
Katinic, Brandi 
Lee, Vaughtia 
Nienaber, Shea 
Noble, Ashley 
Pleasant, Tatianna 
Profitt, Emma 
Rust, Ali 
Secrist, Summer 
Shea, Carley 
Simons, Destini 
Sloan, Jennifer 
Stanley, Chloe 
Vaught, Sydney 
Wear, Kylie 
Wilber, Cassandra 

Freshman
Football

Addington, Nathaniel 
Back, Christian 
Baker, Aaron 
Baker, Aaron 
Barbour, Airik 
Bishop, Joshua 
Clem, Jake 
Cline, JR 
Dornbach, Sam 
Durstock, Jacob 
Ford, Ryan 
Fuller, Nate 

Girdler, Eathyn 
Grindstaff, Justin  
Gross, Jack 
Gundrum, Jake 
Harvard, Chase 
Hines, Ethan 
Hoffman, Calib 
Hunter, Blake 
Hunter, Noah 
Johnson, Shawn 
Kees, Jaxson 
Kelsay, Jared 
Koch, Tyler 
Leisure, Jackson 
Martin, Gunner 
Mays, Trenton 
Monohan, Sean 
Murphy, Jacob 
Orzali, Josiah 
Paff, Gage 
Parsons, Colin 
Patrick, David 
Perrin, Nelson 
Pouncy, Jaycob 
Seeney, Gerald 
Talley, Brian 
Thurza, Alex 
Tracy, Brandon 
Voet, Isaiah 
Wihebrink, Caelan 
Wind, Robert 
Winkle, Nathan 
Yeary, Seth 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Andrew, Megan 
Baker, Allison 
Cheeseman, Courtney 
Coffee, Brooke 
Dobbs, Julia 
Kelly, Merrin 
Kratz, Sydney 
Mann, Mackenzie 
Noble, Ashley 
Pleasant, Tatianna 
Redden, Richelle 
Seligman, Megan 
Shea, Carley 
Simons, Destini 
Trenkamp, Natalie 
Wilson, Cat 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Bowling, Dean 
Downs, Dallas 
Flynn, Patrick 
Franzen, Jacob 
Frierson, Carlos 

Glynn, Declan 
Grantham, Richard Levi
Hartman, Isaac 
Hasler, Jaggur 
Herrema, Jackson 
Hess, David 
Makovore, Nathanial 
Nolte, Riley 
Park, Logan 
Puthoff, Andrew 
Rosenhagen, Seth 
Schawe, Collin 
Seay, Corey 
Wolsing, Alex 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Kaitlyn 
Allen, Lauren 
Bowling, Lydia 
Buemi, Kelsie 
Coleman, Laney 
Early, Brooke 
Elliott, Zoe 
Glynn, Meghan 
Gregory, Sophee 
Gundrum, Grace 
Halilovic, Berina 
Herrema, Jackson 
Hess, Anna 
Jump, Shelby 
Loftis, Hannah 
Olano, Taylor 
Ortwein, Megan 
Poe, Presley 
Profitt, Emma 
Rust, Ali 
Sherrard, Rachael 
Smith, Alyssa 
Steward, Ashlyn 
Stith, Caitlyn 
Trenkamp, Natalie 
Wahlbrink, Lauren 

Freshman
Swimming - Boys

Huth, Josh 
Kleier, Korey 
Maines, Eric 
Murphy, Sean 
Parsons, Colin 
Robbins, Holden 
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Freshman
Swimming - Girls

Abafo, Kali 
Andrew, Megan 
Baker, Ashlee 
Colliers, M Kenzi 
Epperson, Alexis 
Eten, Makenna 
Fails, Allie 
Fox, Lindsey 
Giffin, Brooke 
Loftis, Hannah 
Meister, Caroline 
Russell, Layla 
West, Katelyn 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Ballinger, Payton 
Clephane, Anna 
Feiler, Madeline 
Harris, Teryn 
Loftis, Hannah 
Mardis, Sabrina 
Meyer, Kylie 
Niederegger, Brooke 
Rummel, Lauren 
Thornsburg, Brooke 

Freshman
Volleyball

Beach, Kaitlyn 
Bosse, Abigail 
Cook, Chloe 
Fox, Lindsey 
Fox, Rachael 
Frazier, Hanna 
Gilligan, Anastasia 
Houston, Torie 
Mills, Mackenzie 
Mossman, Keaton 
Schultz, Josi 
Secrist, Summer 
Thornsburg, Brooke 
Valenti, Courtney 
Wilber, Cassandra 


